
Jahresabschlussturnier 2013 Gr.-röm.

Erlensee, 01.12.2013

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Torben Berndt RWG Hanau-Erlensee
SS 9:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  13 1

2 Timo Warth AC Eintracht Frankfurt
0:55

01 Fr
TV 7:0

43
 1  4  0  0  0  1  7 2

3 Adrian Hülse ASV Griesheim
Fr

1:00

01
1:55

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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